
S.NO ROLL NO NAME
1 59024 KISHUN RAM
2 59038 ROHIT XALXO
3 59052 SHUBHAM KUMAR GUPTA
4 59054 MANOJ KUMAR

S.NO ROLL NO NAME
1 59184 VIVEK KUJUR
2 59220 RAVIKANT JAISWAL
3 59181 SACHIN KERKETTA
4 59182 AJEET KUMAR PORTE
5 59219 SUMITA SINGH
6 59197 FRANSIS MINJ
7 59217 SURAJ GUPTA
8 59191 JAGNARAYAN SINGH MARAVI

4TH SEM
S.NO ROLL NO NAME

1 1959120 PRADEEP NISHAD
2 1959121 RAHUL  SHRIVASTAV

8TH SEM
S.NO ROLL NO NAME

1 59234 Neeraj kumar singh
2 59238 Pradeep kumar
3 Hemant Minj
4 Naveen Kujur

 VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi)

                   A Constituent College of Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanand Technical University Bhilai, District-Durg C.G.)
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वे छाũ िजनकी ATTENDANCE  ONLINE  CLASS  मŐ 50% से कम है अथवा FAIL  हœ की सूची

6TH SEM

8TH SEM

वे छाũ िजनकी ATTENDANCE  ONLINE  CLASS  मŐ 50% से कम है : --

CIVIL ENGG

MECHANICAL ENGG
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4TH SEM
S.NO ROLL NO NAME

1 KANCHAN KUMAR
2 1959148 RAJU SANDILYA
3 2959129 Deepak Kumar 

6TH SEM
S.NO ROLL NO NAME

1 59084 SAROJ KUMAR YADAV 
2 59103 TUSAR YADAV 
3 1959135 DEEPANJALI DAS
4 1959153 SHUBHAM PAINKRA
5 1959157 SUMAN REKHA

8TH SEM
S.NO ROLL NO NAME

1 59277 Bhanupratap 
2 59297 Shiv Kumar 
3 59310 Akash Singh Rawat 

4TH
S.NO ROLL NO NAME

1 1959160 ABHISHEK GUPTA 
2 1959169 HUBLAL YADAV
3 1959171 JITESH SINGH
4 1959181 PRINKAL PRAJAPATI
5 1959182 PRIYANKA BADA
6 2959151 JITENDRA EKKA
7 59115 JITENDRA SINGH

6TH
S.NO ROLL NO NAME

1 59112 Rohit Jaiswal
2 59121 Ankit Choubey
3 59124 Manish Yadav
4 1959186 Ratnesh Prakash Gupta
5 1959183 Rahul Shakya

8TH
S.NO ROLL NO NAME

1 59311 MITHALESH KUMAR THAKUR
2 59316 KAMESHWAR RAM
3 59319 SAGAR KUMAR
4 59323 YASHODA SINGH
5 59327 SHUBHAM CHANDRA
6 59331 MANISH SINGH
7 59335 DEMANTI
8 59338 ROHIT SAHU

COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG

ELECTRICAL ENGG
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S.NO ROLL NO NAME
1 2959050 DUBRAJ POYA

2 2959063 NARENDRA KUMAR YADAV

3 2959090 SURAJ SINGH

4 2959099 VINAY KUMAR

5 2959081 SANTOSH KUMAR EKKA

6 2959056 KHEL SAI

7 2959079 RUPALI BHAGAT

8 2959091 SURENDRA KUMAR LAHARE

9 2959053 JEEVAN SAHU

10 2959067 NIKHIL SONI

11 2959093 UJJAWAL KUMAR GUPTA

12 2959088 SUMIT GUPTA

13 2959054 KAJAL SINGH

14 2959075 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH

15 2959078 RITESH PANKAJ

16 2959057 LAXMI SAHU

17 2959097 VEER NARAYAN SINHA

18 2959060 MARIANUS XALXO

19 2959073 RAHUL BAGHEL

20 2959083 SHUSHMA CAITHAL

21 2959089 SURAJ KUAMR SARTHI

22 2959074 RAHUL KUMAR NETAM

S.NO ROLL NO NAME
1 2959100 ABHISHEK DAS

2 2959108 PANKAJ TIRKEY

S.NO ROLL NO NAME
1 2959120 AARADHNA SINGH

2 2959124 ANISH TIRKEY

3 2959140 SARITA MARKAM

S.NO ROLL NO NAME
1 2959152 KRISHNA SINGH

2 2959173 VIVEK CHANDRA

S.NO ROLL NO NAME
1 2959008 ANURAG VISHWAKARMA

2 2959009 ASHUTOSH DHAR DUBEY

3 2959013 HIMANSHU MANIKPURI

2ND SEM (MECHANICAL)

2ND SEM (ELECTRICAL)

2ND SEM (CSE)

2ND SEM (MINING)

BASIC SCIENCE
2ND SEM (CIVIL)
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S.NO ROLL NO NAME
1 2959050 DUBRAJ POYA

2 2959056 KHEL SAI

3 2959063 NARENDRA KUMAR YADAV

4 2959054 KAJAL SINGH

5 2959067 NIKHIL SONI

6 2959081 SANTOSH KUMAR EKKA

7 2959090 SURAJ SINGH

8 2959099 VINAY KUMAR

9 2959079 RUPALI BHAGAT

10 2959089 SURAJ KUAMR SARTHI

11 2959098 VIKASH JAISWAL

12 2959091 SURENDRA KUMAR LAHARE

13 2959096 VARUN TIWARI

S.NO ROLL NO NAME
1 2959100 ABHISHEK DAS

2 2959108 PANKAJ TIRKEY

S.NO ROLL NO NAME
1 2959122 AMIT LAKRA

2 2959125 ATUL VISHWKARMA

3 2959133 KULDEEP SINGH

4 2959139 RAMNANDAN

5 2959140 SARITA MARKAM

6 2959143 YUGENDRA

S.NO ROLL NO NAME
1 2959152 KRISHNA SINGH

2 2959158 PRAVEEN KUMAR DUBEY

S.NO ROLL NO NAME
1 2959008 ANURAG VISHWAKARMA

2 2959018 NAND KUMAR

3 2959028 SURESH KUMAR

4 2959029 UMESHWAR YADAV

2ND SEM (ELECTRICAL)

2ND SEM (CSE)

2ND SEM (MINING)

वे छाũ जो िक CLASS TEST मŐ FAIL  है :--

BASIC SCIENCE

2ND SEM (MECHANICAL)

2ND SEM (CIVIL)
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S.NO ROLL NO NAME
1 SURINA LAKRA
2 1959086 RAJENDRA RAM
3 1959046 AMINA SINGH
4 1959071 MANOJ SINGH
5 1959077 PILESHWAR KUMAR SAHU
6 2959085 SUDHIR KUMAR
7 1959070 MANJEET RAM

6TH SEM
S.NO ROLL NO NAME

1 59008 KAPIL DEV
2 59009 AMAN KUMAR
3 59015 ANUJ KUMAR YADAV
4 59052 SHUBHAM KUMAR GUPTA
5 59054 MANOJ KUMAR 
6 ANJANI GUPTA

8TH SEM
S.NO ROLL NO NAME

1 59184 Vivek Kujur

2 59207 Vishal Kujur

3 59219 Sumita Singh

4 59181 Sachin Kerketta

S.NO ROLL NO NAME
1 1959120 PRADEEP NISHAD

6TH SEM
S.NO ROLL NO NAME

1 59074 VIKASH KUMAR PRAJAPATI

8TH SEM
S.NO ROLL NO NAME

1 Hemant Minj
2 Naveen Kujur

S.NO ROLL NO NAME
1 1959138 Kanchan
2 1959148 Raju sandilya
3 1959152 Shubham Nirmalkar

4TH SEM

MECHANICAL
4TH SEM

ELECTRICAL

CIVIL

4TH SEM
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6TH SEM
S.NO ROLL NO NAME

1 59084 Saroj Ku. Yadav
2 1959153 subham 
3 1959157 Suman
4 1959135 Deepanjali das
5 59094 Ritu Gupta

S.NO ROLL NO NAME
1 1959169 HUBLAL YADAV
2 59115 JITENDRA SINGH
3 2959151 JITENDRA EKKA
4 1959163 ANITA DAS
5 1959197 VIDYAWATI
6 1959176 NEHA GUPTA
7 1959167 DURGA SHANKAR MOHANTY
8 1959181 PRINKAL PRAJAPATI

8TH SEM
S.NO ROLL NO NAME

1 59316 KAMESHWAR RAM

4TH SEM
CSE
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